
 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY  
 
 AMOUNT DATE – DESCRIPTION 

$2,000,000.00     03/21/2013 – Professional Service Agreement authorized for negotiation and execution 
     $56,000.00        03/21/2013 – Administrative Authority 
   $591,247.20        11/20/2014 – Phase 2 and Airport Boulevard Form-Based Code 
$1,065,215.40   (Proposed) Council – Additional Land Development Code Services and Austin Strategic 
               Mobility Plan, Phase 2        

          $3,712,462.60 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 
 _AMOUNT DATE – DESCRIPTION 
  $331,554.00 07/22/2013 – Professional Service Agreement - Professional Land  
              Development Revision Planning and Engineering Services 
            $98,000.00 09/30/2013 – SA # 1 – Review existing code 
          $769,485.00 01/07/2014 – SA # 2 – Community character, issue id, scenario baselines 
             $15,800.00 05/29/2014 – SA # 3 – Airport Blvd. form-based code review  
             $40,000.00 07/25/2014 – SA # 4 – Public engagement 
           $925,000.00 11/20/2014 – SA # 5 – Administrative draft, charrette,   
           $242,715.25 02/14/2016 – SA # 6 – Austin Thoroughfare Plan 
    $59,658.00 03/25/2016 – SA # 7 – Envision Tomorrow 
  $445,000.00 (Proposed) – SA # 8 – Additional Land Development Code Services 
  $620,215.40 (Proposed) – SA # 9 – Austin Strategic Mobility Plan, Phase 2_____ 
            $3,547,427.65 Total Contract Expenditures 
 

 
 
 

 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	AMOUNT	DATE – DESCRIPTION
	CONTRACT HISTORY

