
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $2,000,000.00      03/21/2013    Professional Service Agreement authorized for negotiation and execution  
 $56,000.00 03/21/2013    Administrative Authority 
 $591,247.20 11/20/2014  Proposed Council – Phase 2 services and Integration of the Airport 

Boulevard Form-Based Code  
 $2,647,247.20 Total Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $331,554.00      07/22/2013  Professional Service Agreement – Phase 1A 
 $98,000.00 09/30/2013  SA # 1 –  Phase 1B 
 $769,485.00 01/07/2014 SA # 2 –  Phase 1C 
 $15,800.00 05/29/2014 SA # 3 –  Phase 1D 
 $40,000.00 07/25/2014 SA # 4 –  Phase 1E 
 $1,336,408.20 11/20/2014 Proposed SA # 5 – Phase 2 
 $2,591,247.20 Total Contract Expenditures 

 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$2,000,000.00     	03/21/2013    Professional Service Agreement authorized for negotiation and execution
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$331,554.00     	07/22/2013 	Professional Service Agreement – Phase 1A

