
From: CCO Change Control Committee
To: Morales, Jorge [PWD]; Ulary, Jay; Fernandez, Rolando; Gonzales, Cynthia [CMD]; Guernsey, Greg; Spillar, Rob
Cc: Penshorn, Steven; Cook, Roxanne; Shaw, Felecia; Torchin, Sarah; Thompson, Lucy; Beaudet, Annick; Hinojosa,

 Robert; Rousselin, Jorge; Segura, Anthony
Subject: CCC Vote: SA130000005, CodeNext Comprehensive Land Development Code Revision
Date: Thursday, September 21, 2017 3:53:25 PM

CCC members:
 
The following change request has been approved by the CCC:
 
SA130000005, CodeNext Comprehensive Land Development Code Revision in the amount of
 $2,275,000.00 for a total contract amount not to exceed $8,466,520.60 (includes Administrative
 Authority of $56,000.00).
 
Thank you.
 
Matt Samaripa
Procurement Specialist IV
505 Barton Springs Road, Suite 1045A
Austin, Texas 78704
(512) 974-2642
Matt.Samaripa@austintexas.gov
 
 
 

mailto:/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=98E22C00B9A24AD9BB9D07A9A8D189EE-CMD CHANGE
mailto:Jorge.Morales@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jay.Ulary@austintexas.gov
mailto:Rolando.Fernandez@austintexas.gov
mailto:Cynthia.Gonzales2@austintexas.gov
mailto:Greg.Guernsey@austintexas.gov
mailto:Rob.Spillar@austintexas.gov
mailto:Steven.Penshorn@austintexas.gov
mailto:Roxanne.Cook@austintexas.gov
mailto:Felecia.Shaw@austintexas.gov
mailto:Sarah.Torchin@austintexas.gov
mailto:Lucy.Thompson@austintexas.gov
mailto:Annick.Beaudet@austintexas.gov
mailto:Robert.Hinojosa@austintexas.gov
mailto:Robert.Hinojosa@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jorge.Rousselin@austintexas.gov
mailto:Anthony.Segura@austintexas.gov
mailto:Matt.Samaripa@austintexas.gov

